
INDIVIDUAL POINTS BY AGE CLASS MONDAY NIGHT REPORT #52026
ClubRacer's Name Perm # Best 6 0f 8, or 5 of 7, or 5 of 6, or 4 of 5, or 4 of 4, or 3 of 3. 

Men A 18-26Age Class MA TOT

Wk1 Wk2 Wk3 Wk4 Wk5 Wk6 Wk7 Wk8

12/15/2025 12/22/2025 1/5/2026 1/12/2026 1/19/2026

Lynch, Brendan 107NAVA Ski Club1778 20 18 22 25 22 0 0 0

Klinga, Philip 92Hamden Ski Club1660 22 20 25 0 25 0 0 0

Griffin, Logan 80New Haven Ski Club1450 18 0 20 22 20 0 0 0

Steinmann, Lukas 47Danbury SkiClub1643 25 22 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bobruff, Jeremy M 25New Haven Ski Club758 0 25 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dalton, Timothy Jr 18Danbury SkiClub1862 0 0 0 0 18 0 0 0

Rubin-Salzberger, Jona
h 

16Danbury SkiClub1731 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Men B 27-32Age Class MB TOT

Wk1 Wk2 Wk3 Wk4 Wk5 Wk6 Wk7 Wk8

12/15/2025 12/22/2025 1/5/2026 1/12/2026 1/19/2026

Morgan, Mark 94Danbury SkiClub1775 22 0 22 25 25 0 0 0

Burr, Jeremiah 84Newington Ski Club1085 20 22 20 22 0 0 0 0

Levy, Andrew B 75Mt Laurel Skiers1651 25 25 25 0 0 0 0 0

Fries, Bradley 74Hamden Ski Club1859 18 0 18 20 18 0 0 0

Dana, Nicholas 56New Haven Ski Club1838 0 18 0 18 20 0 0 0

Lynch, Timothy 42NAVA Ski Club1805 0 20 0 0 22 0 0 0

Men C 33-38Age Class MC TOT

Wk1 Wk2 Wk3 Wk4 Wk5 Wk6 Wk7 Wk8

12/15/2025 12/22/2025 1/5/2026 1/12/2026 1/19/2026

Fales, James 111Newington Ski Club1823 20 25 22 22 22 0 0 0

Kresic, William 100Newington Ski Club1292 25 0 25 25 25 0 0 0

Silhavy, Andrew 62Newington Ski Club1407 22 0 20 20 0 0 0 0

Strange, Robert 78Newington Ski Club1710 18 22 0 18 20 0 0 0

Freitag, Russ 52Danbury SkiClub1847 16 0 18 0 18 0 0 0

Men D 39-43Age Class MD TOT

Wk1 Wk2 Wk3 Wk4 Wk5 Wk6 Wk7 Wk8

12/15/2025 12/22/2025 1/5/2026 1/12/2026 1/19/2026

Misencik, Michael 119Newington Ski Club286 25 25 25 22 22 0 0 0

Manzella, Matthew 100New Haven Ski Club1708 20 22 20 20 18 0 0 0

Baker, Anthony 90Danbury SkiClub1701 18 20 18 18 16 0 0 0

Foote, Howard 72Newington Ski Club1736 22 0 0 25 25 0 0 0

Rapczynski, Adam J 42Danbury SkiClub405 0 0 22 0 20 0 0 0

Osler, James 32New Haven Ski Club1675 0 18 0 0 14 0 0 0
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INDIVIDUAL POINTS BY AGE CLASS MONDAY NIGHT REPORT #52026
ClubRacer's Name Perm # Best 6 0f 8, or 5 of 7, or 5 of 6, or 4 of 5, or 4 of 4, or 3 of 3. 

Men E 44-49Age Class ME TOT

Wk1 Wk2 Wk3 Wk4 Wk5 Wk6 Wk7 Wk8

12/15/2025 12/22/2025 1/5/2026 1/12/2026 1/19/2026

Steinmann, Jeffery 100Danbury SkiClub1437 25 25 25 25 0 0 0 0

Sears, John 86Danbury SkiClub1423 22 20 22 22 0 0 0 0

Ellmore, Ian 72Hamden Ski Club1735 20 18 16 18 0 0 0 0

Tropeano, Paul 70NAVA Ski Club1743 18 16 0 16 20 0 0 0

Kot, Robert 64New Britain Falcon S
C

1286 0 22 20 0 22 0 0 0

Slywka, Daniel R 63Danbury SkiClub309 0 0 18 20 25 0 0 0

Balduino, Michael 0New Haven Ski Club1817 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Men F 50-53Age Class MF TOT

Wk1 Wk2 Wk3 Wk4 Wk5 Wk6 Wk7 Wk8

12/15/2025 12/22/2025 1/5/2026 1/12/2026 1/19/2026

Watson, David 91Danbury SkiClub1725 25 22 22 22 0 0 0 0

Gilson, Mike 83Mt Laurel Skiers1738 22 16 0 20 25 0 0 0

Barnett, Andrew 75Danbury SkiClub1860 0 25 25 25 0 0 0 0

Colbert, Sebastian 74New Britain Falcon S
C

1537 18 14 20 0 22 0 0 0

Chicarilli, Damien 38Hamden Ski Club992 20 18 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bright, Jake 20New Britain Falcon S
C

1259 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0

Men G 54-56Age Class MG TOT

Wk1 Wk2 Wk3 Wk4 Wk5 Wk6 Wk7 Wk8

12/15/2025 12/22/2025 1/5/2026 1/12/2026 1/19/2026

Gonzalez, Peter 125Danbury SkiClub1750 25 25 25 25 25 0 0 0

Greenberg, Michael A 108Hamden Ski Club443 22 20 22 22 22 0 0 0

Collins, Richard Jr 58Hamden Ski Club56 20 18 0 20 0 0 0 0

Chapleau, Michael 56Danbury SkiClub1839 18 0 20 18 0 0 0 0

Fiorillo, Frank 50New Haven Ski Club1677 14 16 0 0 20 0 0 0

Ferraro, Matt 50New Haven Ski Club1837 16 0 18 16 0 0 0 0

Bobruff, Mark 22New Haven Ski Club1794 0 22 0 0 0 0 0 0

Men H 57-58Age Class MH TOT

Wk1 Wk2 Wk3 Wk4 Wk5 Wk6 Wk7 Wk8

12/15/2025 12/22/2025 1/5/2026 1/12/2026 1/19/2026

Simplicio, Philip W 105Mt Laurel Skiers220 20 22 20 25 18 0 0 0

Conners, Scott 100AE Ski Club1733 25 25 25 0 25 0 0 0

Brown, Michael R 90Newington Ski Club891 18 20 16 20 16 0 0 0

Kelly, Chris 66AE Ski Club1394 22 0 22 0 22 0 0 0

Bosack, David J 62New Haven Ski Club32 16 0 14 18 14 0 0 0
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INDIVIDUAL POINTS BY AGE CLASS MONDAY NIGHT REPORT #52026
ClubRacer's Name Perm # Best 6 0f 8, or 5 of 7, or 5 of 6, or 4 of 5, or 4 of 4, or 3 of 3. 

Combs, James E 60Mt Laurel Skiers844 0 0 18 22 20 0 0 0

Rensing, Jeffrey 56New Haven Ski Club1653 14 18 12 0 12 0 0 0

Men I 59-60Age Class MI TOT

Wk1 Wk2 Wk3 Wk4 Wk5 Wk6 Wk7 Wk8

12/15/2025 12/22/2025 1/5/2026 1/12/2026 1/19/2026

Klinga, Thomas 111Hamden Ski Club1454 22 22 22 25 20 0 0 0

Marshak, Kris 105New Haven Ski Club467 25 20 20 22 18 0 0 0

Capasso, Vincenzo 76New Haven Ski Club1105 20 18 18 20 0 0 0 0

Santarelli, Marco 76Danbury SkiClub1840 14 14 16 16 16 0 0 0

Martovich, Stephen J 75Danbury SkiClub821 0 25 25 0 25 0 0 0

Genovese, Paul 62Hamden Ski Club1850 12 12 12 14 12 0 0 0

Leonardi, Tony 52Danbury SkiClub1836 18 16 0 18 0 0 0 0

Dalton, Timothy 36Danbury SkiClub1703 0 10 0 12 14 0 0 0

Bejnart, Raymond 30New Haven Ski Club1827 16 0 14 0 0 0 0 0

Gulla, Christopher 22New Haven Ski Club1079 0 0 0 0 22 0 0 0

Men J 61-62Age Class MJ TOT

Wk1 Wk2 Wk3 Wk4 Wk5 Wk6 Wk7 Wk8

12/15/2025 12/22/2025 1/5/2026 1/12/2026 1/19/2026

Rattet, Mace 122Hamden Ski Club1721 25 25 25 25 22 0 0 0

Cushman, Robert A 108Newington Ski Club65 22 22 22 22 20 0 0 0

Kokoska, Steve 80Danbury SkiClub1846 18 14 16 18 14 0 0 0

Longobardi, John 78New Haven Ski Club1812 20 20 20 0 18 0 0 0

Robinson, Kenneth 54Danbury SkiClub1780 0 18 0 20 16 0 0 0

Rasey, Jeffrey W 34New Haven Ski Club478 0 16 18 0 0 0 0 0

Oravez, Michael 0Hamden Ski Club1792 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Florian, Sean 25Newington Ski Club534 0 0 0 0 25 0 0 0

Schambach, Steben 16New Haven Ski Club1853 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Men K 63-64Age Class MK TOT

Wk1 Wk2 Wk3 Wk4 Wk5 Wk6 Wk7 Wk8

12/15/2025 12/22/2025 1/5/2026 1/12/2026 1/19/2026

Coenraads, Pieter 122Danbury SkiClub944 25 25 22 25 25 0 0 0

Burr, Jerry I 106Newington Ski Club818 22 20 20 22 22 0 0 0

deNicolo, Charles 58New Haven Ski Club1451 20 18 0 0 20 0 0 0

Sprecker, Spencer A 47UNATTACHED316 0 22 25 0 0 0 0 0

Shuster, Gary G 34Hamden Ski Club219 16 0 0 0 18 0 0 0

Tompkins, Jim 18NAVA Ski Club1814 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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INDIVIDUAL POINTS BY AGE CLASS MONDAY NIGHT REPORT #52026
ClubRacer's Name Perm # Best 6 0f 8, or 5 of 7, or 5 of 6, or 4 of 5, or 4 of 4, or 3 of 3. 

Men L 65-66Age Class ML TOT

Wk1 Wk2 Wk3 Wk4 Wk5 Wk6 Wk7 Wk8

12/15/2025 12/22/2025 1/5/2026 1/12/2026 1/19/2026

Dana, James S 106New Haven Ski Club1700 25 25 18 18 20 0 0 0

Hoyt, William 106New Haven Ski Club1856 22 22 20 20 22 0 0 0

Floberg, Mark 90New Haven Ski Club1663 20 20 16 16 18 0 0 0

Johnson, Glenn A 75Newington Ski Club131 0 0 25 25 25 0 0 0

Ference, David 70New Haven Ski Club1145 16 16 12 14 12 0 0 0

Czuy, John 54Danbury SkiClub67 14 18 10 12 0 0 0 0

Kresic, Mladen 48Newington Ski Club1405 18 0 14 0 16 0 0 0

Chalker, Tom 44New Haven Ski Club50 0 0 22 22 0 0 0 0

Hamaguchi, Norihito 42Danbury SkiClub1851 12 14 6 10 0 0 0 0

Lynch, Jeff 36NAVA Ski Club1795 8 12 0 6 10 0 0 0

SanAngelo, Mark 26NAVA Ski Club1409 10 0 8 8 0 0 0 0

Chaltas, Chris 14New Haven Ski Club1153 0 0 0 0 14 0 0 0

Men M 67-68Age Class MM TOT

Wk1 Wk2 Wk3 Wk4 Wk5 Wk6 Wk7 Wk8

12/15/2025 12/22/2025 1/5/2026 1/12/2026 1/19/2026

Diamond, Bruce 94Danbury SkiClub1363 25 25 22 0 22 0 0 0

Wescott, Ralph H 100Danbury SkiClub245 22 20 20 20 18 0 0 0

Lape, George F 90Newington Ski Club150 20 18 18 18 16 0 0 0

Jones, Stuart M 75Newington Ski Club635 0 0 25 25 25 0 0 0

Rubin, Howard 72New Haven Ski Club1855 14 12 16 16 14 0 0 0

Cellini, Christopher 68New Haven Ski Club1763 18 14 12 12 12 0 0 0

Kiley, Dave 64Danbury SkiClub142 0 22 0 22 20 0 0 0

Lynch, Mike 60NAVA Ski Club1728 16 16 14 14 0 0 0 0

Cavanough, Paul L 30New Haven Ski Club1574 12 0 10 0 8 0 0 0

Burgess, Stephen 18NAVA Ski Club1841 0 0 8 0 10 0 0 0

Men N 69-70Age Class MN TOT

Wk1 Wk2 Wk3 Wk4 Wk5 Wk6 Wk7 Wk8

12/15/2025 12/22/2025 1/5/2026 1/12/2026 1/19/2026

Knaus, Peter 125Newington Ski Club386 25 25 25 25 25 0 0 0

Kallberg, Michael R 92Newington Ski Club135 18 22 16 18 18 0 0 0

Putnam, Jonathan 88Newington Ski Club628 22 0 22 22 22 0 0 0

Brencher, Philip 74Hamden Ski Club1585 20 0 18 20 16 0 0 0

Kalencik, Michael P 66Mt Laurel Skiers124 14 20 12 8 12 0 0 0

Cyr, Elliot P 56Newington Ski Club66 0 0 20 16 20 0 0 0
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INDIVIDUAL POINTS BY AGE CLASS MONDAY NIGHT REPORT #52026
ClubRacer's Name Perm # Best 6 0f 8, or 5 of 7, or 5 of 6, or 4 of 5, or 4 of 4, or 3 of 3. 

Harkleroad, John Paul 44New Haven Ski Club1550 16 0 10 10 8 0 0 0

Skirkanich, Andy 42Hamden Ski Club438 12 16 6 6 2 0 0 0

Heller, Paul 42Danbury SkiClub1787 0 0 14 14 14 0 0 0

Kaesmann, Frederick 28New Haven Ski Club1834 10 18 0 0 0 0 0 0

Freitag, Kevin 26Danbury SkiClub1798 8 14 0 0 4 0 0 0

Schiller, Steven P 22Newington Ski Club674 0 0 0 12 10 0 0 0

Marchetti, Kenny 14Newington Ski Club1861 0 0 8 0 6 0 0 0

Men O 71-72Age Class MO TOT

Wk1 Wk2 Wk3 Wk4 Wk5 Wk6 Wk7 Wk8

12/15/2025 12/22/2025 1/5/2026 1/12/2026 1/19/2026

Ritter, William 117New Haven Ski Club1648 25 25 22 25 20 0 0 0

Dickie, Paul 104Mt Laurel Skiers328 18 22 20 22 22 0 0 0

Anderson, Wayne 90AE Ski Club1764 20 18 18 16 18 0 0 0

Martin, Ken L 70New Haven Ski Club632 0 0 25 20 25 0 0 0

Yuskales, Paul L 76Newington Ski Club908 22 20 0 18 16 0 0 0

Fede, John J 74Newington Ski Club1486 14 16 16 14 14 0 0 0

Naclerio, Matt 50Mt Laurel Skiers1740 0 12 14 12 12 0 0 0

Chinnock, Chris 30Danbury SkiClub1835 16 14 0 0 0 0 0 0

Men P 73-77Age Class MP TOT

Wk1 Wk2 Wk3 Wk4 Wk5 Wk6 Wk7 Wk8

12/15/2025 12/22/2025 1/5/2026 1/12/2026 1/19/2026

Dexter, Rob C 125Mt Laurel Skiers1 25 25 25 25 25 0 0 0

Colonnese, Michael A 110Hamden Ski Club58 22 22 22 22 22 0 0 0

Ludwig Sr., Stephen 92New Haven Ski Club583 18 18 18 18 20 0 0 0

Forcheski, Carl 80Danbury SkiClub1471 20 20 20 20 0 0 0 0

Terry, John A 58New Haven Ski Club235 10 0 16 16 16 0 0 0

Nemeth, Marc 56Mt Laurel Skiers1726 14 0 14 14 14 0 0 0

Martin, Brad J 34New Haven Ski Club913 16 0 0 0 18 0 0 0

Murphy, Jerry T 40Mt Laurel Skiers575 12 16 0 12 0 0 0 0

Men Q 78 +Age Class MQ TOT

Wk1 Wk2 Wk3 Wk4 Wk5 Wk6 Wk7 Wk8

12/15/2025 12/22/2025 1/5/2026 1/12/2026 1/19/2026

Manzella, Bob 107New Haven Ski Club1720 25 22 20 20 20 0 0 0

Asklar, Joseph J 66Mt Laurel Skiers8 0 0 22 22 22 0 0 0

Lettick, Steven M 83New Haven Ski Club1374 22 25 18 18 0 0 0 0

Kapraszewski, Ron F 75Newington Ski Club136 0 0 25 25 25 0 0 0
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INDIVIDUAL POINTS BY AGE CLASS MONDAY NIGHT REPORT #52026
ClubRacer's Name Perm # Best 6 0f 8, or 5 of 7, or 5 of 6, or 4 of 5, or 4 of 4, or 3 of 3. 

Men's Snowboard All AgesAge Class MZ TOT

Wk1 Wk2 Wk3 Wk4 Wk5 Wk6 Wk7 Wk8

12/15/2025 12/22/2025 1/5/2026 1/12/2026 1/19/2026

Blagys, Kevin 116New Haven Ski Club1093 22 22 25 25 22 0 0 0

Dutra III, Arthur P 102Mt Laurel Skiers342 20 20 20 22 20 0 0 0

Kim, Peter 97New Haven Ski Club1685 25 25 22 0 25 0 0 0

Moore, Bryan 84New Haven Ski Club1830 14 18 16 20 16 0 0 0

Tucker, Michael 58Newington Ski Club1796 12 16 12 18 0 0 0 0

Laviero, Jeffrey 56Mt Laurel Skiers1744 16 14 10 16 0 0 0 0

Farrar, Scott K 52Mt Laurel Skiers85 10 10 6 12 14 0 0 0

Garcia, Tim 34Mt Laurel Skiers1255 0 12 8 14 0 0 0 0

Oravez, Michael Jr. 32Hamden Ski Club1858 18 0 14 0 0 0 0 0

Moore, Pat 18Mt Laurel Skiers1557 0 0 0 0 18 0 0 0

Festa, Greg E 18Newington Ski Club1601 0 0 18 0 0 0 0 0

Women A 18-29Age Class WA TOT

Wk1 Wk2 Wk3 Wk4 Wk5 Wk6 Wk7 Wk8

12/15/2025 12/22/2025 1/5/2026 1/12/2026 1/19/2026

LiPuma, Abbey 100New Haven Ski Club1784 25 25 0 25 25 0 0 0

Carter, Condra Lee 25Mt Laurel Skiers1802 0 0 25 0 0 0 0 0

Combs, Julianne 22Mt Laurel Skiers1742 0 0 0 0 22 0 0 0

Dalton, Beatrix 22Danbury SkiClub1815 0 22 0 0 0 0 0 0

Schambach, Emma 22New Haven Ski Club1854 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Women B 30-39Age Class WB TOT

Wk1 Wk2 Wk3 Wk4 Wk5 Wk6 Wk7 Wk8

12/15/2025 12/22/2025 1/5/2026 1/12/2026 1/19/2026

Jackman, Kimberly E 102Newington Ski Club1297 20 22 20 22 18 0 0 0

Kaesmann, Elizabeth 99New Haven Ski Club1832 16 20 18 25 20 0 0 0

Rose, Stephanie 88New Haven Ski Club1754 18 18 16 20 16 0 0 0

Kresic, Lyndsay 66Newington Ski Club1658 22 0 22 0 22 0 0 0

Freitag, Moriah 58Danbury SkiClub1848 0 16 12 16 14 0 0 0

Hall, Jessica L 50New Haven Ski Club643 25 25 0 0 0 0 0 0

Melikian, Sara 50Danbury SkiClub1863 0 0 25 0 25 0 0 0

Skirkanich, Nicole 46Hamden Ski Club1472 14 0 14 18 0 0 0 0

Women C 40-50Age Class WC TOT

Wk1 Wk2 Wk3 Wk4 Wk5 Wk6 Wk7 Wk8

12/15/2025 12/22/2025 1/5/2026 1/12/2026 1/19/2026

Nowicki, Kate M 50New Haven Ski Club1592 25 25 0 0 0 0 0 0
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INDIVIDUAL POINTS BY AGE CLASS MONDAY NIGHT REPORT #52026
ClubRacer's Name Perm # Best 6 0f 8, or 5 of 7, or 5 of 6, or 4 of 5, or 4 of 4, or 3 of 3. 

Women D 51-56Age Class WD TOT

Wk1 Wk2 Wk3 Wk4 Wk5 Wk6 Wk7 Wk8

12/15/2025 12/22/2025 1/5/2026 1/12/2026 1/19/2026

Pomposello, Sarah 100Danbury SkiClub1779 0 25 25 25 25 0 0 0

Rubin, Audrey 92Danbury SkiClub1246 20 20 16 18 18 0 0 0

Cain, Jess 86New Haven Ski Club1770 22 22 20 0 22 0 0 0

White, Maria 83Mt Laurel Skiers1722 25 0 18 20 20 0 0 0

Griffin, Angela 64New Haven Ski Club1772 18 0 14 16 16 0 0 0

Raneri, Simona O 44Newington Ski Club195 0 0 22 22 0 0 0 0

Women E 57-60Age Class WE TOT

Wk1 Wk2 Wk3 Wk4 Wk5 Wk6 Wk7 Wk8

12/15/2025 12/22/2025 1/5/2026 1/12/2026 1/19/2026

Childs, Deirdre 125New Haven Ski Club1661 25 25 25 25 25 0 0 0

Dutra, Joy M 110Mt Laurel Skiers345 22 22 22 22 22 0 0 0

Tompkins, Kimberly 58NAVA Ski Club1211 18 20 0 20 0 0 0 0

Hyburg, Nanci 20NAVA Ski Club1843 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gibbs, Jeanne 16New Haven Ski Club1781 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Women F 61-64Age Class WF TOT

Wk1 Wk2 Wk3 Wk4 Wk5 Wk6 Wk7 Wk8

12/15/2025 12/22/2025 1/5/2026 1/12/2026 1/19/2026

Brueckner, Marti M 100Mt Laurel Skiers916 25 25 25 0 25 0 0 0

Kresic, Maryjane 86Newington Ski Club1430 22 0 22 22 20 0 0 0

Floberg, Paula 80New Haven Ski Club1664 0 22 20 20 18 0 0 0

Gillen, Jennifer 47New Haven Ski Club1797 0 0 0 25 22 0 0 0

Shepard, Dana 20NAVA Ski Club1809 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Women G 65-68Age Class WG TOT

Wk1 Wk2 Wk3 Wk4 Wk5 Wk6 Wk7 Wk8

12/15/2025 12/22/2025 1/5/2026 1/12/2026 1/19/2026

Moller, Jane M 97Newington Ski Club289 0 25 25 22 25 0 0 0

Watson, Felicia B 67Hamden Ski Club1250 25 0 22 20 0 0 0 0

Patterson-Meador, Meli
ssa A

45New Haven Ski Club954 0 0 20 25 0 0 0 0

Bavier, Anne 44Danbury SkiClub1857 22 22 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ligos, Kathy 20Danbury SkiClub473 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

WomenH 69-75Age Class WH TOT

Wk1 Wk2 Wk3 Wk4 Wk5 Wk6 Wk7 Wk8

12/15/2025 12/22/2025 1/5/2026 1/12/2026 1/19/2026

Murphy, Joanne M 116New Haven Ski Club787 25 22 25 22 22 0 0 0

Pearson, Marilyn 92Newington Ski Club1140 22 25 0 25 20 0 0 0
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INDIVIDUAL POINTS BY AGE CLASS MONDAY NIGHT REPORT #52026
ClubRacer's Name Perm # Best 6 0f 8, or 5 of 7, or 5 of 6, or 4 of 5, or 4 of 4, or 3 of 3. 

Kasper, Donna 78NAVA Ski Club1462 16 18 18 14 12 0 0 0

Baretta, Marsha M 76Mt Laurel Skiers360 18 20 0 20 18 0 0 0

Miele, Karen 70New Haven Ski Club1412 20 0 20 16 14 0 0 0

Clanciolo, Tina 66NAVA Ski Club1741 12 16 16 12 10 0 0 0

Hall, Donna M 56New Haven Ski Club413 0 0 22 18 16 0 0 0

Byron, Helen 14New Haven Ski Club1849 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sanchez, Melody 22New Haven Ski Club1864 0 0 0 0 22 0 0 0

Women I 76 +Age Class WI TOT

Wk1 Wk2 Wk3 Wk4 Wk5 Wk6 Wk7 Wk8

12/15/2025 12/22/2025 1/5/2026 1/12/2026 1/19/2026

Restivo, Ellen 117NAVA Ski Club859 20 25 25 25 22 0 0 0

Dickie, Flo 104Mt Laurel Skiers361 22 22 22 20 18 0 0 0

Meyer, Patricia A 90New Haven Ski Club705 18 20 18 18 16 0 0 0

Tsialas, Souki 87New Haven Ski Club237 25 0 20 22 20 0 0 0

Faust, Juliet 25Newington Ski Club1820 0 0 0 0 25 0 0 0

Women's Snowboard All AgesAge Class WZ TOT

Wk1 Wk2 Wk3 Wk4 Wk5 Wk6 Wk7 Wk8

12/15/2025 12/22/2025 1/5/2026 1/12/2026 1/19/2026

Laviero, Veronica 75Mt Laurel Skiers1745 25 0 25 25 0 0 0 0
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